SALES ORGANISER 2018 - 2019
Z4
B
-
EN
 -
 E
N

will no longer be valid. We advise you to only use Quick-Step accessories that are specifically designed to use with Quick-Step floors.
018 328 01_QS Laminate - Sales organiser - 2018 - Z4B.indd   4 20/06/2018   9:29:42
ORDERING CODE QSPSKR(-) QSSK(-) QSSCOT(-) QSINCP(-) NEINCPBASE(-) QSKIT(-)
DIMENSIONS 2400 x14 x 77mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
MJ3545 03545 03545 03545 03545 6 02
MJ3546 03546 03546 03546 03546 6 09
MJ3547 03547 03547 03547 03547 6 16
MJ3548 03548 03548 03548 03548 6 16
MJ3550 03550 03550 03550 03550 6 02
MJ3551 03551 03551 03551 03551 6 04
MJ3552 03552 03552 03552 03552 6 16
MJ3553 03553 03553 03553 03553 6 12
MJ3554 03554 03554 03554 03554 6 16
MJ3555 03555 03555 03555 03555 6 10
= 2050 x 240 x 9,5 mm 6= =
33= ± 2,952 m2
= ± 23,90 kg
= ± 97,416 m2

2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
EL312 00312 00312 00312 00312 2 09
EL896 00896 00896 00896 00896 2 04
EL915 00915 00915 00915 00915 2 02
EL995 00995 00995 00995 00995 2 10
EL996 00996 00996 00996 00996 2 14
EL1001 01001 01001 01001 01001 2 08
EL1043 01043 01043 01043 01043 2 15
EL1300 01300 01300 01300 01300 2 01
EL1304 01304 01304 01304 01304 2 16
EL1491 01491 01491 01491 01491 2 09
EL3466 03996 03996 03996 03996 2 15
EL3573 03573 03573 03573 03573 2 01
EL3574 03574 03574 03574 03574 2 02
EL3580 03580 03580 03580 03580 2 16
EL3582 03582 03582 03582 03582 2 10
EL3840 03840 03840 2 16
EL3907 03576 03576 03576 03576 2 02
EL3908 03577 03577 03577 03577 2 09
EL3990 03990 03990 03990 03990 2 16
= 1380 x 156 x 8 mm 8= =
60= ± 1,722 m2
= ± 11,70 kg
= ± 103,332 m2
= ± 752 kg
= 1400 x 870 x 915 mm
018 328 01_QS Laminate - Sales organiser - 2018 - Z4B.indd   7 20/06/2018   9:30:38
ORDERING CODE QSPSKR(-) QSSK(-) QSSCOT(-) QSINCP(-) NEINCPBASE(-) QSKIT(-)
DIMENSIONS 2400 x14 x 77mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
CL1050 ● 01050 01050 2 06
CLM1291° ◆ ● 01291 01291 01291 01291 2 16
CL1294 ◆ ● 01294 01294 01294 01294 2 15
CLM1381° ▲ 01381 01381 01381 01381 2 15
CLM1382° ◆ 01382 01382 01382 01382 2 12
CLM1383° ◆ ● 01382 01382 01382 01382 2 12
CLM1405° ▲ 01405 01405 01405 01405 2 16
CLM1487° ◆ ● 01487 01487 01487 01487 2 09
CLM1488° ▲ ● 01488 01488 01488 01488 2 17
CL1599 ▲ ◆ ● 00996 00996 00996 00996 2 14
CL1653 ▲ ● 01653 01653 01653 01653 2 01
CLM1655° ◆ 01655 01655 01655 01655 2 16
CLM1656° ▲ ● 01656 01656 01656 01656 2 10
CLM1658° ▲ 01658 01658 01658 01658 2 16
CLM1659° ▲ 01659 01659 01659 01659 2 04
CL1791 ◆ 01791 01791 2 14
CL2127 ◆ 01031 01031 2 14
CL2259 ◆ 01381 01381 01381 01381 2 15
CLM3184 ◆ ● 03106 03106 03106 03106 2 04
CLM3185 ◆ ● 01538 01538 01538 01538 2 02

2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
UF312 00312 00312 00312 00312 3 09
UF861 00815 00815 00815 00815 3 08
UF896 00896 00896 00896 00896 3 04
UF915 00915 00915 00915 00915 3 02
UF918 00918 00918 00918 00918 3 08
UF995 00995 00995 00995 00995 3 10
UF996 00996 00996 00996 00996 3 14
UF1000 01000 01000 01000 01000 3 12
UF1001 01001 01001 01001 01001 3 08
UF1043 01043 01043 01043 01043 3 15
UF1157 01157 01157 01157 01157 3 10
UF1184 01184 01184 01184 01184 3 02
UF1235 01235 01235 01235 01235 3 01
UF1300 01300 01300 01300 01300 3 01
UF1304 01304 01304 01304 01304 3 16
UF1896 01896 01896 01896 01896 3 10
= 1380 x 156 x 9,5 mm 7= =
60= ± 1,507 m2
= ± 12,10 kg
= ± 90,418 m2
= ± 760 kg
= 1400 x 870 x 955 mm
018 328 01_QS Laminate - Sales organiser - 2018 - Z4B.indd   10 20/06/2018   9:31:18
ORDERING CODE QSLPSKR(-) QSPSKR(-) QSSK(-) QSSCOT(-) QSINCP(-) NEINCPBASE(-) QSKIT(-)
DIMENSIONS 2400 x14 x 100mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x14 x 77mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
LPU1283 01283 01283 01283 01283 01283 3 02
LPU1284 01284 01284 01284 01284 01284 3 04
LPU1396 * 01396 01396 01396 01396 01396 3 16
LPU1505 01505 01505 01505 01505 01505 3 16
LPU1507 01507 01507 01507 01507 01507 3 01
LPU1622 * 01622 01622 01622 01622 01622 3 10
LPU1660 01660 01660 01660 01660 01660 3 16
LPU1661 01661 01661 01661 01661 01661 3 16
LPU1662 * 01662 01662 01662 01662 01662 3 04
LPU1663 * 01663 01663 01663 01663 01663 3 16
LPU1664 * 01664 01664 01664 01664 01664 3 15
LPU3985 01285 01285 01285 01285 01285 3 16
LPU3986 01286 01286 01286 01286 01286 3 17
LPU3988 01288 00996 00996 00996 00996 3 14
* These patterns have been produced using class 32 technology and components (or class 33 in case of Impressive Ultra). Some of the EN 13329 test methods are not fully applicable. For more information: www.quick-step.com
= 2050 x 205 x 9,5 mm 6= =
44= ± 2,522 m2
= ± 20,30 kg
= ± 110,946 m2
= ± 927 kg
= 2070 x 890 x 780 mm
018 328 01_QS Laminate - Sales organiser - 2018 - Z4B.indd   11 20/06/2018   9:31:23
ORDERING CODE QSPSKR(-) QSSK(-) QSSCOT(-) QSINCP(-) NEINCPBASE(-) QSKIT(-)
DIMENSIONS 2400 x14 x 77mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
UE1303 01303 01303 01303 01303 2 16
UE1304 01304 01304 01304 01304 2 16
UE1388 01382 01382 01382 01382 2 17
UE1406 01405 01405 01405 01405 2 16
UE1491 01491 01491 01491 01491 2 09
UE1492 01492 01492 01492 01492 2 04
UE1493 01493 01493 01493 01493 2 04
UE1496 01496 01496 01496 01496 2 15
= 1380 x 156 x 8 mm 8= =
60= ± 1,722 m2
= ± 11,00 kg
= ± 103,334 m2
= ± 734 kg
= 1220 x 835 x 885 mm
018 328 01_QS Laminate - Sales organiser - 2018 - Z4B.indd   12 20/06/2018   9:31:28
ORDERING CODE QSPSKR(-) QSSK(-) QSSCOT(-) QSINCP(-) NEINCPBASE(-) QSKIT(-)
DIMENSIONS 2400 x14 x 77mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
CR3176 03176 03176 03176 03176 1 09
CR3177 03177 03177 03177 03177 1 10
CR3178 03178 03178 03178 03178 1 01
CR3179 03179 03179 03179 03179 1 10
CR3180 03180 03180 03180 03180 1 09
CR3181 03181 03181 03181 03181 1 16
CR3182 01847 01847 01847 01847 1 02
CR3183 01849 01849 01849 01849 1 15
= 1200 x 190 x 7mm 8= =
60= ± 1,824 m2
= ± 11,60 kg
= ± 109,440m2
= ± 727 kg
= 1220 x 830 x 995 mm
018 328 01_QS Laminate - Sales organiser - 2018 - Z4B.indd   13 20/06/2018   9:31:32
ORDERING CODE QSPSKR(-) QSSK(-) QSSCOT(-) QSINCP(-) NEINCPBASE(-) QSKIT(-)
DIMENSIONS 2400 x14 x 77mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
UF1155 * 01157 01157 01157 01157 3 15
UF1246 01246 01246 01246 01246 3 16
UF1247 01247 01247 01247 01247 3 17
UF1248 * 01248 01248 01248 01248 3 02
UF1400 01400 01400 01400 01400 3 01
UF1401 01401 01401 01401 01401 3 16
UF1402 01402 01402 01402 01402 3 10
* These patterns have been produced using class 32 technology and components (or class 33 in case of Impressive Ultra). Some of the EN 13329 test methods are not fully applicable. For more information: www.quick-step.com
= 624 x 624 x 9,5 mm = =
42= ± 1,558 m2
= ± 13,30 kg
= ± 65,415 m2
= ± 587 kg
= 1285 x 650 x 1010 mm
4
018 328 01_QS Laminate - Sales organiser - 2018 - Z4B.indd   14 20/06/2018   9:31:37
ORDERING CODE QSPSKR(-) QSSK(-) QSSCOT(-) QSINCP(-) NEINCPBASE(-) QSKIT(-)
DIMENSIONS 2400 x14 x 77mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 12 x 58 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2400 x 17 x 17 mm
6PC = 14,4 m
2150 x 48 x 13 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
2150 x 71 x 20 mm
1PC = 2,15 m
310 ml
ORDERING UNIT 6 PC 6 PC 6 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC
EXQ1550 * 01550 01550 01550 01550 2 03
EXQ1551 * 01550 01550 01550 01550 2 03
EXQ1552 * 01552 01552 01552 01552 2 03
EXQ1553 * 01553 01553 01553 01553 2 16
EXQ1554 * 01554 01554 01554 01554 2 10
EXQ1555 * 01555 01555 01555 01555 2 10
EXQ1556 01556 01556 01556 01556 2 02
EXQ1557 01557 01557 01557 01557 2 16
* These patterns have been produced using class 32 technology and components (or class 33 in case of Impressive Ultra). Some of the EN 13329 test methods are not fully applicable. For more information: www.quick-step.com
= 1224 x 408 x 8 mm = =
100= ± 1 m2
= ± 7,20 kg